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2020 APSA SAFETY SEMINAR – FLORIDA 

Gainesville, FLFebruary 25 – 27, 2020 
 

TUESDAY, FEBRUARY 25, 2020 

0900 – 1700 Registration | Hotel 

1700 – 1900 Welcome ReceptionHotel in Vendor Area  Sponsored By 

 

WEDNESDAY, February 26, 2020 

0700 – 1700 Registration  

0700 – 0800 BreakfastOn Own Unless Sponsored Sponsorship Available 

0800 – 0830 Opening Ceremony, Welcoming Remarks and APSA Updates: Lee Majors, Richard Bray 

and Dan Schwarzbach  

0830 – 1000  Risk Profile – Safety on Your Own Terms: Bryan Smith  

1000 – 1045 BreakVendor Visits 

1045 – 1215 Manned and Unmanned Flight Deconfliction over Major Incidents:  Mike Uleski 

1215 – 1315 LunchLocation TBA Sponsored By 

 

1315 – 1445 Aircraft Positioning for Thermal Imaging:  Nick Minx 

1445 – 1545 BreakVendor Visits  

1545 – 1715 Surviving an Engine Failure – How Training Pays Off!  Matthew Bellamy  

1800 – 2030 Happy Hour Sponsored By 
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THURSDAY, February 27, 2020 

0700 – 0800 BreakfastOn Own Unless Sponsored Sponsorship Available 

0800 – 0900 LESO Update:  Jodie Quick 

0800 – 0900 ADS-B Update:  Lisa Rounsavell 

0900 – 1015 Aircrew Roundtable: Bryan Smith, Lee Majors and Richard Bray 

1015 – 1030 Break 

1030 – 1200  Safety Officer Roundtable:  Bryan Smith 

1030 – 1200 Unit Manager and Supervisor Roundtable:  Lee Majors, Richard Bray and Dan Schwarzbach 

 

INSTRUCTORS/SPEAKERS/STAFF 

Bellamy, Matthew mbellamy@sjso.org | St. John’s County (FL) Sheriff’s Office Aviation Unit 

Bray, Richard rbray@publicsafetyaviation.org | APSA President; Alachua County (FL) Sheriff’s 

Office  

Majors, Lee lmajors@publicsafetyaviation.org | APSA Southeast Region Director; Leon 

County (FL) Sheriff's Office 

Minx, Nick nickminx@tacticalflying.com | Owner, Tactical Flying, Inc.; San Diego (CA) 

Police Department 

Osborne, Benay bosborne@publicsafetyaviation.org | APSA Operations & Events Manager 

Quick, Jodie FL SPOC 

Roby, Don droby@publicsafetyaviation.org | APSA Training Program Manager; Baltimore 

County (MD) Police Department (Retired) 

Rounsavell, Lisa  lisa.rounsavell@faa.gov | Systems Operational Security, FAA 

Schwarzbach, Dan dschwarzbach@publicsafetyaviation.org  APSA Executive Director/CEO; 

Houston (TX) Police Department Air Support Division (Retired) 

Smith, Bryan safety@publicsafetyaviation.org  APSA Safety Program Manager; Chief Pilot, 

Pinellas County (FL) Sheriff’s Office Aviation Unit 

Uleski, Mike Michael.uleski@flightsafety.com | UAS Public Safety Training Specialist, 

FlightSafety International, Inc. 

 

 


